Sant'Ana do
Livramento .

@ Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

Hucleo de

Estatistica

Ingresso de Veiculos de Carga

Meés 2023 2024
Janeiro 877 925
Fevereiro 854 929
Marco 1054 852
Abril 823 1106
Maio 1036 969
Junho 899 1035
Julho 903 1199
Agosto 947 1134
Setembro 897 1204
Outubro 984 1361
Novembro 949 1122

Dezembro 1122 987

2025

848

1068

1097

903

888

813

1006

1015

1053

1136

994

1084



