

Ingresso de Veículos de Carga

Mês	2023	2024	2025
Janeiro	877	925	848
Fevereiro	854	929	1068
Março	1054	852	1097
Abril	823	1106	903
Maio	1036	969	888
Junho	899	1035	813
Julho	903	1199	1006
Agosto	947	1134	1015
Setembro	897	1204	1053
Outubro	984	1361	1136
Novembro	949	1122	994
Dezembro	1122	987	1084